
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

Form 4 20 

ser 5.95/99 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Company Number 

02853059 

(a) ADAMS AND PALMER LIMITED 

Limited 

1 (b) Andrew Dix of LB Insolvency Solutions Limited, Onslow House, 62 Broomfield Road, 
Chelmsford, Essex, CM1 1SW 

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

{c) 
26 MAY 2015 

Signed Date 26/05/14 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section 

! 

Post Room 

LT 
29/05/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
#384 



Statement of Affairs 

ADAMS AND PALMER LIMITED 

Company Registration No 02853059 

Statement as to affairs of the above said company on the 26 MAY 

20 _15_ the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I___ PAUL STEPHEN BELCHER 

of _ 6 COPSE AVENUE, CAVERSHAM, BERKSHIRE, RG4 6LX 

confirm that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked _A, Al, B, Bl_ 

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a true statement as to the affairs of 

above named company as at 26 MAY 2015__ the date of the resolution for 

winding up and that the said company carried on business as 

___ RESIDENTIAL BUILDING & REFURBISHMENT WORK 

ww Dae. 
Dated 26/n sf10.S 



A-— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Book Estimated to 
Assets subject to fixed charge Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

MOTOR VEHICLES 18,603 11,200 

EQUIPMENT, FIXTURES & FITTINGS 5,996 NIL 

PLANT & MACHINERY 17,267 5,500 

STOCK UNKNOWN NIL 

DEBTORS 93,103 

RETENTIONS 440,082 ) 184,671 

WORK IN PROGRESS 1,458,050 UNCERTAIN 

DIRECTORS ACCOUNT 25,586 25,586 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
£| 2,058,687 226,957 

Signature_7 - Date 2éloslr01S 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

Creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 
Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 
to realise 

£ 

£ 226,957 

£ 
29,269 

£ 197,688 

£ 
37,000 

f£| 160,688 

£ 
198,246 

£ ( 37,558) 

£ 

£ 

1,984,010 

£ | (2,021,568) 

£ 
4,536 

£ | (2,026,104) 

snitu >> Z Date 2 6L fo) sf: 2015 



ELSLOS/EZLOODMISE 
J8Y 

B
N
O
 

SIUNCOOY 
00 

PEC'LEL 
92 SGP9 

BZ9 
ON VORENSIBey AVA 

x@Se|P PIN 

Peoy WeUIIN 
Sze 

keys Buse0g 

eres 
reLasnpUr SPN LUNG 

Ke AA UDIID 

C1 
unog 

ewnoquing 
11-6 HUN 

esnopy 
ef104 

Aen 
weueyo, 

885 
XO 

Od 
Buipyng 

spiom 
euL 

Z
U
n
 

WORN, SHED 
88019 Aqsaxoy 
feIMDETYDIY SymyUBAIC 
psNWr 

ssaidxg 
SseK) 

PI 
sejenossy 

Aaiprp 
pernur 

Aag-089, 
Pr] ejesajoum 

sazedg 
e6puy 

Died HOURLS 
Died UOSEW 

® WNULCS 
BIT IN 

SuOMN|Og 
snogey 

xe} 
P
O
T
 

SsEySeALY 
17 

SBuIpNOW 
Ly 

SuL4 
PY] SEUASUOD 

LOReN}eAZ 
pepwry 

epewomny 
Pr] 

sarBojouyoe, 
vonaug 

pr] suds 
¥ UopsIg 

sweists 
SQ 

uesg 
uiesg 

SUOLSHU 
B
/
2
P
S
A
C
G
 

pri Aeysoueg 
d 

s
u
a
p
e
n
 
peubrseg 

oleg 

p
e
n
 
woe 

TV 
p
a
m
 

(yn) 
veByIND 

PIT OD 
y eYeID 

Ty 
pry 

wawebeueW 
HSTO 

PF} 
em 

001 
At 

P
O
W
 

49D. 
617 sonmoeg 

eaaes 
|eIdeD 

rT 
(96) 

Arauior 
Aunquequed 

PHT ON) 
uoURD, 

pr 
dnoig 

ssa 
UL 

BIT Sdag 
youg 

PHT wopuc7 
juOdyQug 

SOMOS 
IUIEG 

Ef DT] SUOg 
F Jano 

D 
017 09 

9 vameug 
1 

Boueee1D 
uo WuEg 

exowBian 
Wog 

Br] Uononnsusd 
jeeg Iseg 

P
r
N
 

uespuaeg 
sunjeguosy 

Gulze|) 
esoy 

JUOWNeSg 

617 JOnuoD 
Buia 

saa 
PY] 

JeuoneWwe)U) 
S
W
o
o
e
R
 

9h 
$9907 JUBIeg 

WeYUEG 
@uMMUNy 

INS 
Aausy 

Pr] Auedwag 
auorg 

(erouiy 
sdaems 

K
e
u
n
 

xedy 
payuir] seuunosey 

xedy 
e
s
n
o
u
s
i
e
 My 
WhTUIUTyy 

pemun 
soles Aotny 

PY] (wayinos) 
saquiyy Aemogy 

BY] e2u0p 04 
puers) koaues 
- seearduuy 

PYF ueWTUDeY 
eUapedL 

PY] 
@u1H 

eit 
BBOL 

br] erempey 
UO. 

PY] 
S8qIhA 

J
a
y
e
 AA 
s
a
w
e
d
 

17 
SioDENUOD 

BuIPION 
1 

dT 
Suissa 

JOKE) 
pry Buyees 

qIop 
WSL 

uBisag 
seuinbs 

‘suo}equOD 
Guyooy 

saquneg 
Wayjnog 

Pr 
Avedwon 

Buzep 
eqnog 

snus 
(11 

(UOpUoT) 
saoiAJes 

AjUuNDeg 
ENS 

PYT Seg 
uadieus 

PIT 
SIBUEG 

E
S
S
N
 

PABYORY 
pry sjusuodwieg 

BOYLLITT Ay [0OD-W 
dT) 

soedoig 
s
n
 

PIT 
SURE} 

EISUE 
UEMOgyy 

LUE 
(overs 

9 eiqiew) 
WiewuED 

9 Japueyy 
8UNIS 

UUEPUEN 
PIT 

sang 
esin6eyy 

PIT 
sigpequoy 

jedieg 
W
e
 

P
a
y
 

ssaooy 
WeyUexI0g 

p17 Wes218)Se Iq UOPUCT 
PONT] 

64UBD 
LOW 

“OpUc7 
‘
s
e
q
e
g
 

Buiping 
amear, 
epoidey 

Wyequiey 
jo yBnoiog 

uopUO] 
91H 

OO] 
JeBhoy, 

peywry 
vosmar 

py 
e
n
g
 
AleBuowu0s 

youd 
seyény 

peaopny 
aannoexa 

Apes 
¥ MEA stoz/so/zz 


